T ERASEI

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Curitiba (3.695 km)
14 - 16 October 2016

/A

12 Corrida, 15/10/2016 13:55 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 12, Christian Hahn, P 3

1 - 31.545 24.070 1:21.012 13:51:40 1:21.012
2 19.121 30.557 23.685 1:13.363 13:52:53 2:34.375
3 19.098 30.654 23.462 1:13.214 13:54:06 3:47.589
4 19.219 30.518 23.672 1:13.409 13:55:20 5:00.998
5 20.324 31.009 23.707 1:15.040 13:56:35 6:16.038
6 19.236 30.630 23.470 1:13.336 13:57:48 7:29.374
7 19.128 30.681 23.570 1:13.379 13:59:01 8:42.753
8 19.572 30.541 23.522 1:13.635 14:00:15 9:56.388
9 [18.984 130.629 23.568 1:13.181 14:01:28 11:09.569
10 19.009 30.505 23.507 1:13.021 14:02:41 12:22.590
11 19.213 30.460 23.484 1:13.157 14:03:54 13:35.747
12 19.011 30.516 23.377 ]1:12.904 14:05:07 14:48.651
13 19.011 |30.375 23.550 1:12.936 14:06:20 16:01.587
14 19.054 30.449 23.389 |1:12.892 |14:07:33 17:14.479
15 19.237 30.688 23.521 1:13.446 14:08:47 18:27.925
16 19.369 30.481 23.516 1:13.366 14:10:00 19:41.291
17 19.184 30.522 23.443 1:13.149 14:11:13 20:54.440
18 19.185 30.431 23.597 1:13.213 14:12:26 22:07.653
19 19.223 30.467 23.579 1:13.269 14:13:40 23:20.922
20 19.344 30.628 23.492 1:13.464 14:14:53 24:34.386
21 19.244 30.573 23.624 1:13.441 14:16:06 25:47.827
22 19.171 30.593 23.605 1:13.369 14:17:20 27:01.196
23 19.219 30.482 23.395 1:13.096 14:18:33 28:14.292
24 19.122 30.485 23.921 1:13.528 14:19:46 29:27.820
25 19.431 30.857 23.960 1:14.248 14:21:01 30:42.068
26 19.432 30.855 23.654 1:13.941 14:22:15 31:56.009
No. 34, Matheus lorio, P 1

1 - 30.940 23.412 1:19.100 13:51:38 1:19.100
2 19.288 30.345 23.378 1:13.011 13:52:51 2:32.111
3 19.003 30.758 23.307 1:13.068 13:54:04 3:45.179
4 19.044 30.431 23.315 1:12.790 13:55:17 4:57.969
5 18.998 30.470 23.326 1:12.794 13:56:29 6:10.763
6 19.039 30.349 23.294 1:12.682 13:57:42 7:23.445
7 19.019 30.353 123.286 11:12.658 13:58:55 8:36.103
8 18.902 30.345 23.298 1:12.545 14:00:07 9:48.648
9 1:31.600 30.400 23.299 2:25.299 14:02:33 12:13.947
10 18.886 30.393 23.727 1:13.006 14:03:46 13:26.953
11 118.530 |30.316 23.298 11:12.144 ]14:04:58 14:39.097
12 - - 23.371 1:12.686 14:06:10 15:51.783
13 18.909 |30.291 |23.373 1:12.573 14:07:23 17:04.356
14 18.980 30.492 23.334 1:12.806 14:08:36 18:17.162
15 18.906 - - 1:12.586 14:09:48 19:29.748
16 19.125 30.493 23.446 1:13.064 14:11:01 20:42.812
17 19.255 - - 1:13.457 14:12:15 21:56.269
18 - - 23.459 1:12.901 14:13:28 23:09.170

VICAR ...

Start : 13:50, Finish flag : 14:22
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T ERASEI

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Curitiba (3.695 km)
14 - 16 October 2016

(4

A

12 Corrida, 15/10/2016 13:55 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 34, Matheus lorio, P 1
19 18.979 - - 1:13.033 14:14:41 24:22.203
20 19.056 - - 1:12.852 14:15:54 25:35.055
21 19.028 - - 1:12.699 14:17:06 26:47.754
22 - - - 1:12.733 14:18:19 28:00.487
23 - - - 1:12.628 14:19:32 29:13.115
24 - - - 1:13.269 14:20:45 30:26.384
25 - - 23.493 1:13.138 14:21:58 31:39.522
No. 36, Thiago Vivacqua, P 4
1 - 31.299 23.557 1:20.407 13:51:39 1:20.407
2 19.199 30.698 |23.453 ]1:13.350 ]13:52:52 2:33.757
3 19.139 30.677 23.546 1:13.362 13:54:06 3:47.119
4 19.161 30.810 23.579 1:13.550 13:55:19 5:00.669
5 19.829 30.917 23.588 1:14.334 13:56:34 6:15.003
6 19.232 30.925 23.645 1:13.802 13:57:47 7:28.805
7 19.275 30.828 23.521 1:13.624 13:59:01 8:42.429
8 20.229 31.118 23.664 1:15.011 14:00:16 9:57.440
9 19.236 30.972 23.626 1:13.834 14:01:30 11:11.274
10 19.230 30.862 23.643 1:13.735 14:02:44 12:25.009
11 19.169 30.788 23.534 1:13.491 14:03:57 13:38.500
12 19.212 |30.626 |23.583 1:13.421 14:05:11 14:51.921
13 19.285 30.858 23.718 1:13.861 14:06:24 16:05.782
14 19.198 30.824 23.534 1:13.556 14:07:38 17:19.338
15 19.209 30.759 23.505 1:13.473 14:08:51 18:32.811
16 19.165 30.750 23.569 1:13.484 14:10:05 19:46.295
17 19.246 30.700 23.610 1:13.556 14:11:19 20:59.851
18 [19.130 130.691 23.538 1:13.359 14:12:32 22:13.210
19 19.210 30.705 23.537 1:13.452 14:13:45 23:26.662
20 19.263 30.763 23.626 1:13.652 14:14:59 24:40.314
21 19.186 30.776 23.663 1:13.625 14:16:13 25:53.939
22 19.309 30.898 23.546 1:13.753 14:17:26 27:07.692
23 19.193 30.671 23.719 1:13.583 14:18:40 28:21.275
24 19.264 30.681 23.547 1:13.492 14:19:53 29:34.767
25 19.194 31.117 23.630 1:13.941 14:21:07 30:48.708
26 19.196 30.745 24.346 1:14.287 14:22:22 32:02.995
No. 45, Lukas Moraes, P 7
1 - 31.775 24.749 1:22.870 13:51:42 1:22.870
2 19.810 31.504 24.510 1:15.824 13:52:57 2:38.694
3 19.644 |131.146 |24.342 1:15.132 13:54:12 3:53.826
4 19.509 31.164 24.302 11:14.975 ]13:55:27 5:08.801
5 [19.386 |31.277 24.334 1:14.997 13:56:42 6:23.798
6 19.482 31.287 24.243 1:15.012 13:57:57 7:38.810
7 19.434 31.899 |24.091 |1:15.424 13:59:13 8:54.234
8 19.572 32.353 21.000 Pit In 14:00:26 10:07.159
VI AR .. .74
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE ,n

FORMULA 3 C

T ERASEI

Curitiba (3.695 km)

14 - 16 October 2016
12 Corrida, 15/10/2016 13:55 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 52, Pedro Caland, P 5
1 - 31.903 24.962 1:23.798 13:51:42 1:23.798
2 19.785 31.470 24.815 1:16.070 13:52:59 2:39.868
3 20.067 31.448 24.669 1:16.184 13:54:15 3:56.052
4 19.670 31.321 24.530 1:15.521 13:55:30 5:11.573
5 19.506 31.291 24.543 1:15.340 13:56:46 6:26.913
6 19.709 31.406 24.487 1:15.602 13:58:01 7:42.515
7 19.417 31.305 24.337 1:15.059 13:59:16 8:57.574
8 19.600 31.255 24.621 1:15.476 14:00:32 10:13.050
9 19.575 31.379 24.824 1:15.778 14:01:48 11:28.828
10 19.645 31.275 24.543 1:15.463 14:03:03 12:44.291
11 19.670 31.365 24.512 1:15.547 14:04:19 13:59.838
12 19.503 31.417 24.512 1:15.432 14:05:34 15:15.270
13 19.624 31.213 24.422 1:15.259 14:06:49 16:30.529
14 19.606 31.451 24.683 1:15.740 14:08:05 17:46.269
15 19.817 31.285 24.393 1:15.495 14:09:20 19:01.764
16 19.576 31.452 24.433 1:15.461 14:10:36 20:17.225
17 19.502 31.383 24.233 1:15.118 14:11:51 21:32.343
18 19.576 31.253 24.852 1:15.681 14:13:07 22:48.024
19 19.678 31.655 24.477 1:15.810 14:14:23 24:03.834
20 119.388 131.331 24.217 1:14.936 14:15:37 25:18.770
21 19.739 31.128 24.151 1:15.018 14:16:52 26:33.788
22 19.606 31.166 24.364 1:15.136 14:18:08 27:48.924
23 19.599 31.504 24.585 1:15.688 14:19:23 29:04.612
24 19.554 31.217 24.140 1:14.911_ 14:20:38 30:19.523
25 19.430 131.103 24.274 1:14.807 114:21:53 31:34.330
26 19.658 31.376 24.386 1:15.420 14:23:08 32:49.750
No. 77, Guilherme Samaia, P 2
1 - 31.206 23.338 1:19.448 13:51:38 1:19.448
2 19.493 30.544 23.394 1:13.431 13:52:52 2:32.879
3 18.915 30.585 23.347 1:12.847 13:54:04 3:45.726
4 118.881 130.492 23.387 1:12.760 13:55:17 4:58.486
5 18.933 30.568 23.893 1:13.394 13:56:31 6:11.880
6 19.112 30.603 23.768 1:13.483 13:57:44 7:25.363
7 19.123 30.427 23.352 1:12.902 13:58:57 8:38.265
8 19.089 30.573 23.384 1:13.046 14:00:10 9:51.311
9 18.910 30.460 23.350 [1:12.720 [14:01:23 11:04.031
10 18.976 30.502 23.397 1:12.875 14:02:36 12:16.906
11 19.095 30.700 23.365 1:13.160 14:03:49 13:30.066
12 18.986 130.283 123.644 1:12.913 14:05:02 14:42.979
13 19.002 30.582 23.366 1:12.950 14:06:15 15:55.929
14 19.008 30.603 23.359 1:12.970 14:07:28 17:08.899
15 19.417 30.655 23.455 1:13.527 14:08:41 18:22.426
16 19.020 30.541 23.440 1:13.001 14:09:54 19:35.427
17 18.951 30.476 23.566 1:12.993 14:11:07 20:48.420
18 18.980 30.500 |23.315 |1:12.795 14:12:20 22:01.215

VICAR ...

Start : 13:50, Finish flag : 14:22
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T ERASEI

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Curitiba (3.695 km)
14 - 16 October 2016

/A

12 Corrida, 15/10/2016 13:55 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 77, Guilherme Samaia, P 2

19 19.080 30.684 23.459 1:13.223 14:13:33 23:14.438
20 19.021 30.438 23.381 1:12.840 14:14:46 24:27.278
21 18.992 30.346 23.426 1:12.764 14:15:59 25:40.042
22 19.178 30.431 23.531 1:13.140 14:17:12 26:53.182
23 19.053 30.452 23.546 1:13.051 14:18:25 28:06.233
24 18.965 30.652 23.551 1:13.168 14:19:38 29:19.401
25 19.007 30.432 23.696 1:13.135 14:20:51 30:32.536
26 18.973 30.391 23.886 1:13.250 14:22:04 31:45.786
No. 91, Leonardo de Souza, P 6

1 - 31.827 24.930 1:24.190 13:51:43 1:24.190
2 19.955 31.326 24.421 1:15.702 13:52:59 2:39.892
3 19.707 31.133 24.254 1:15.094 13:54:14 3:54.986
4 [19.483 |31.025 |g4.1 19 |1:14.6g7 | 13:55:28 5:09.613
5 19.648 31.124 24.305 1:15.077 13:56:43 6:24.690
6 19.601 31.103 24.308 1:15.012 13:57:58 7:39.702
7 19.670 31.228 24.203 1:15.101 13:59:13 8:54.803
8 19.645 31.349 24.559 1:15.553 14:00:29 10:10.356
9 19.813 31.553 24.619 1:15.985 14:01:45 11:26.341
10 19.732 31.586 24.397 1:15.715 14:03:01 12:42.056
11 19.680 31.311 24.526 1:15.517 14:04:16 13:57.573
12 19.702 31.341 24.467 1:15.510 14:05:32 15:13.083
13 19.778 31.160 24 .472 1:15.410 14:06:47 16:28.493
14 19.676 31.337 24.414 1:15.427 14:08:03 17:43.920
15 19.810 31.574 24.593 1:15.977 14:09:19 18:59.897
16 19.646 31.458 24.608 1:15.712 14:10:34 20:15.609
17 19.998 31.474 24.567 1:16.039 14:11:50 21:31.648
18 19.751 31.573 24.716 1:16.040 14:13:06 22:47.688
19 19.785 32.434 25.143 1:17.362 14:14:24 24:05.050
20 20.111 31.724 25.244 1:17.079 14:15:41 25:22.129
21 20.166 31.620 25.187 1:16.973 14:16:58 26:39.102
22 19.910 31.519 24.950 1:16.379 14:18:14 27:55.481
23 19.919 31.493 24.898 1:16.310 14:19:30 29:11.791
24 20.073 32.597 25.113 1:17.783 14:20:48 30:29.574
25 20.056 31.475 25.472 1:17.003 14:22:05 31:46.577

Resultados sujeitos a verificagdes técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova:

Comissarios:

Cronometragem:
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